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Indirect recessed downlight

Matt white lacquered

Metal

20

24V

2700K

1

With specific dimmers

1.33 Kilograms

Type:

Ip protection:

Bulb:

Power (w):

Lumen:

Voltage (v):

Led color:

Units per box:

Dimmable:

Material:

Finishing:

Net weight (kg):

Design by: Ilan Mugrabi

Technical characteristics

Monamour

LED- SMD

19.2W /per Meter

2000 lm /per Meter

* Available also with 3000K and in different colors or finishing by request
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